
Hotel California
A Salute to the Eagles

Saturday, Sept 9 - $42/$47

Get the Led Out
Celebration of 

“The Mighty Zep”
Thursday, Sept 14 - $45/$49

Dailey & Vincent
Saturday, Sept 23 - $42/$47

Elvis Tribute & More
Saturday, Sept 30 - $39/$45

Beginnings
A Tribute to Chicago

Friday, Oct 6 - $35/$39

The Man in Black
Johnny Cash Tribute

Sunday, Oct 15 - $39/$45

Arrival From Sweden
The Music of ABBA

Sunday, Nov 19 - $45/$49

Almost Queen
A Tribute to Queen

Saturday, Oct 21 - $49/$54

A Salute to Conway & Loretta
Sunday, Nov 5 - $35/$39

The Harry Chapin Band
Saturday, Oct 28 - $39/$45

Christmas with the Celts
Sunday, Dec 3 - $35/$39

A Swingin’ Little Christmas
with Jane Lynch

Thursday, Nov 30 - $69/$79

Rob Schneider
Stand Up Comedy

Saturday, Dec 2 - $49/$59

Stayin Alive
One Night of the Bee Gees
Saturday, Nov 18 - $37/$42

Sara Evans
Friday, Sept 15 - $69/$79

Carroll County Dance Center
Presents: The Nutcracker

Saturday, Dec 16 - $35/$25/$20
Additional $5 Day of Performance

Miss Hanover Pageant
Monday, Oct 23 - $20

Hanover Symphony Orchestra
Fall Concert

Sunday, Oct 29 - $17/$12

Debbie Wojciechowski
Evidential Medium
Friday, Dec 8 - $35

Hanover Symphony Orchestra
Holiday Concert

Sunday, Dec 10 - $17/$12

Christmas in Killarney
Sunday, Dec 17 - $45/$49

Foreigners Journey
Tribute to Foreigner & Journey

Saturday, Apr 6 - $35/$39

Dean Z - The Ultimate Elvis
Saturday, Jan 6 - $49/$89

John Denver Tribute
Saturday, Jan 27 - $35/$39

2023 FALL SEASON
Purchase Tickets online at TheEich.org OR Contact the Box Office 717-637-7086, Monday – Friday 10am to 2pm

2024 SEASON Preview

195 Stock Street
Hanover, PA 17331


